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BY ARIK LEVY, 2023

PRODUCT TYPE
Low tables

TIPOLOGIA DE PRODUCTO

Mesas bajas

DETAILS DETALLES
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Coral has been conceived by the creator Arik Levy as a sculpture table capable of adapting to different
uses and rooms. Its leaves or petals of organic, elegant and pure lines turn sensually forming a totem or

leg that supports the round top available in Marquina marble.

“Almost as in abstract art, Coral allows to be all the metaphors you can imagine” Arik Levy.

Coral ha sido concebida por el creador Arik Levy como una mesa escultura capaz de adaptarse a
diferentes usos y estancias. Sus hojas o pétalos de lineas organicas, elegantes y puras giran sensualmente

formando un tétem o pata que sostiene el sobre redondo disponible en marmol Marquina.

“Casi como en el arte abstracto, Coral permite ser todas las metaforas que puedas imaginar” Arik Levy.
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DIMENSIONS. DIMENSIONES

CRL505050

50 em

CRL858535

5

33em
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MATERIALS

Marble.
Top and legs in 20mm thick
polished finish Marquina marble.
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Legs.
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MARQUINA MARBLE

Top.

MARGQUINA MARBLE
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